
 

13 Jan. 2024 

DATE DAY VENUE 1ST SESSION PRESENTER / 
JUDGE 

2ND SESSION PRESENTER / 
JUDGE 

04/01/24 Thurs Hall Photo Challenge 5: Winter Members Annual Quiz Steve Oakes 

11/01/24 Thurs  Zoom  Member Talk: Photography of precious 
metal artefacts in the Ashmolean 

Fred Wickens Member Talk: Following my Nose Marilyn Farr 

18/01/24 Thurs  Zoom Steel, Glass and Concrete: Photographing Architecture Mark Reeves 

25/01/24 Thurs Hall Member Talk: Around the World in 30 Days John Whittle 

30/01/24 TUES  Zoom                                                                         Battle with Eymet 

03/02/24 SAT Ext visit                                                    Architectural photography in Birmingham 

08/02/24 Thurs  Hall  Print competition 2  Chris Drury PDI competition 2 Chris Drury 

15/02/24 Thurs 
  

Hall  Photo Challenge 6: Intimate Landscapes 
– viewing of images 

Members Intimate Landscapes: Selection of 
images for Interclub Competition 

Members 

22/02/24 Thurs  Zoom  Photo Challenge 7: Architectural photography 
Images from Birmingham photoshoot or architecture elsewhere 

Members 

29/02/24 Thurs Zoom External Speaker: Waterscapes Jonathan Genevaux 

07/03/24 Thurs  Hall  Practical session: Close-up Photography – practical tips on equipment & techniques + opportunity 
for putting these into practice 

 

14/03/24 Thurs  Zoom  External speaker: Night photography Peter Benson 

21/03/24 Thurs Zoom Interclub Competition: Intimate Landscapes  

28/03/24 Thurs  Hall  Print competition 3 Peter 
Greenaway 

PDI Competition 3 Peter Greenaway 

04/04/24 Thurs External 
Beg. 7pm  

Night photography in Oxford 
Creation of images for the 6 x 4 Competition to be held in September 2024 

Members 

11/04/24 Thurs  Zoom  Photo Challenge 8: Water Members 

18/04/24 Thurs  Zoom  Member presentations: Report on a visit to a photography exhibition or Present a favourite 
photographer 

Members 

20/04/24 Thurs Hall Member talk: Topic tbc Steve Oakes Review of this year’s programme;  
Ideas for 2024-25 

Members 

02/05/24 Thurs Zoom  External Speaker: Art Photography – minimalism, simplicity, inversion and negative space 
https://www.cherryannette.com/copy-of-talks-and-judging. 

Charry Larcombe, 
EFIAP ARPS DPAGB 
BPE*5 

https://www.cherryannette.com/copy-of-talks-and-judging


09/05/24 Thurs  Photo Challenge 9: Moving Targets 
Freeze movement with your camera and then tell us how you did it. 

Members 

16/05/24 Thurs Hall Print of the Year Micki Aston PDI of the Year Micki Aston 

23/05/24 Thurs  Ext event  Practical outdoor session on using filters 
Venue tbc 

Peter Phillips 

30/05/24 Thurs Hall AGM and social  
 


